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Przemystowe moduly ostrzegawcze serii LEDA100

Wymiary

Producent
Typ sygnalizatora
Seria

Sposob sygnalizacji

Zrédio $wiatta
Wymiary zewnetrzne
Masa

Temperatura pracy

Klasa szczelnosci

Symbol

LEDA100-01-01
LEDA100-01-02

MOFLASH SIGNALLING LTD
$wietlno-dzwiekowy
LEDA100

buzzer,

$wiatto ciggte,
Swiatto migajace

8x LED
@98 x 119 mm
140 g
-25...55°C
IP65
Kolor Uza
[VD
pomaranczowy 10...17
czerwony 10...17
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LEDA100-01-04
LEDA100-02-01
LEDA100-02-02
LEDA100-02-04
LEDA100-03-01
LEDA100-03-02

LEDA100-03-04

LEDA100-05-01
LEDA100-05-02
LEDA100-05-04

zielony
pomaranczowy
czerwony
zZielony
pomaranczowy
czerwony
zZielony
pomaranczowy
czerwony
zielony

Zarzadzanie opisem produktu: www.parcat.eu
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.30
.30
.30
.85
.85
.85
.380
.380
.380
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